
ST BRENDAN BAPTISM CALENDAR  

July 2018-June 2019  
NOTE: For initial appointment, please call Andrea King 425-205-2648. 

Baptismal Preparation Class 
8:30-1:00 Lunch is included. 

Baptism 

No Baptismal Preparation Class 
in July 

Saturday July 28, 5:00 p.m. 

Sunday July 29 

 8:00, 10:00, Noon (Noon Mass is in Spanish) 

Saturday August 11, 8:30 a.m. 
to 1:00 p.m., includes lunch 

Saturday August 25, 5:00 p.m. 

Sunday August 26 

 8:00, 10:00, Noon (Noon Mass is in Spanish) 

Saturday September 8, 8:30 
a.m. to 1:00 p.m., includes 
lunch 

Saturday September 29, 5:00 p.m. 

Sunday September 30 

 8:00, 10:00, Noon (Noon Mass is in Spanish) 

Saturday October 13, 8:30 a.m. 
to 1:00 p.m., includes lunch 

Saturday October 27, 5:00 p.m. 

Sunday October 28 

 8:00, 10:00, Noon (Noon Mass is in Spanish) 

Saturday November 10, 8:30 
a.m. to 1:00 p.m., includes 
lunch 

Saturday November 24, 5:00 p.m. 

Sunday November 25 

 8:00, 10:00, Noon (Noon Mass is in Spanish) 

Saturday January 12, 8:30 a.m. 
to 1:00 p.m., includes lunch 

Saturday January 26, 5:00 p.m. 

Sunday January 27 

 8:00, 10:00, Noon (Noon Mass is in Spanish) 

Saturday February 2, 8:30 a.m. 
to 1:00 p.m., includes lunch 
(note: 1st Saturday) 

Saturday February 23, 5:00 p.m. 

Sunday February 24 

 8:00, 10:00, Noon (Noon Mass is in Spanish) 

Saturday May 11, 8:30 a.m. to 
1:00 p.m., includes lunch  

Saturday May 25, 5:00 p.m. 

Sunday May 26 

 8:00, 10:00, Noon (Noon Mass is in Spanish) 

Saturday June 8, 8:30 a.m. to 
1:00 p.m., includes lunch  

Saturday June 29, 5:00 p.m. 

Sunday June 30 

 8:00, 10:00, Noon (Noon Mass is in Spanish) 

 



CALENDAR FOR RCIA 2018-2019 

BAPTISM or 1st COMMUNION: Before December 2 each person needs to decide whether they want to 

become Catholic. Andrea will decide whether to put each person forward. She will be looking for: 

• Are they attending class on a regular basis? 

• Are they respectful in the class and showing that they want to learn? 

• Have they attended ten Masses and turned in their “Let’s Go to Mass” sheet? 

• Have they memorized the following prayers? (English or Spanish) 

o Hail Mary 

o Our Father 

o Sign of the Cross 

o Apostles Creed 

o Blessing before Meals 

RCIA Dates for people who go forward. 

Sunday December 2, 10 a.m. RITE of ACCEPTANCE into the RCIA program 

Sunday March 3, 8 a.m. Rite of Sending 

Wednesday March 6, Ash Wednesday Mass 

Thursday March 7, Rite of Election at the Cathedral (details to follow) 

March 23, 5 p.m. First Scrutiny 

March 31, 10 a.m. Second Scrutiny 

April 7, Noon Third Scrutiny 

HOLY WEEK, April 14-20 You will be very busy this week. Do not leave town! 

Wednesday April 17, 7 p.m. practice for Holy Thursday 

Thursday April 18, 7 p.m. Holy Thursday 

Friday April 19, 4:15 Practice for Good Friday 

Friday April 19, 7 p.m. Good Friday 

Saturday April 20, 8:30 a.m. Morning Mass followed by Retrreat 

Saturday April 20, 11:30 a.m. Vigil Rehearsal followed by lunch 

Saturday April 20, Vigil, details to follow (This is when you will receive your 3 sacraments) 


